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202 GE PATTERSON: EXISTING CONDITION 
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202 GE PATTERSON 
7/XX/2020

202 GE PATTERSON: EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS 

PREP. PRIME, PAINTED, POWER 
WASH AND TUCK IN POINT 
BRICK WALL

1. 

NEW EXTERIOR METAL AWNING 2. 

REPAIR STOREFRONT WINDOW 3. 

ADD PLANTER /  LANDSCAPE 4. 

PAINTED RAMP 5. 

MURAL6. 

PROPOSED 
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6. 
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2. 
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2. 

4. 

MURAL TBH
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PROPOSED 

1.

3.

2.

4.

6.

5.

MURAL TBHLIGHTING TO BE UNDER METAL AWNING 

202 GE PATTERSON: NIGHT TIME RENDERING

PREP. PRIME, PAINTED, POWER 
WASH AND TUCK IN POINT 
BRICK WALL

1.

NEW EXTERIOR METAL AWNING2.

REPAIR STOREFRONT WINDOW3.

ADD PLANTER /  LANDSCAPE4.

PAINTED RAMP5.

MURAL6.
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202 GE PATTERSON: DAY TIME RENDERING

PROPOSED 

1. 

3. 

4. 

2. 

6. 

5. 

PREP. PRIME, PAINTED, POWER 
WASH AND TUCK IN POINT 
BRICK WALL

1. 

NEW EXTERIOR METAL CANOPY 2. 

REPAIR STOREFRONT WINDOW 3. 

ADD PLANTER /  LANDSCAPE 4. 

PAINTED RAMP 5. 

NEW WOOD FENCE 6. 

INTERIOR VINYLE FOR SIGNAGE EXISTING SIGN 
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PROPOSED 

202 GE PATTERSON: RENDERING
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202 GE PATTERSON: NIGHT RENDERING

PROPOSED 
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EXTERIOR DOWN LIGHTING

- DOWN LIGHTING
- BODY ALUMINUM DARK BRONZE
- WALL MOUNTING INSTALLATION
-TYPE OF DISTRIBUTIONS WIDE FLOOD
-POWER 3.5 / 46 WATTS
-TO BE INSTALLED UNDER METAL
CANOPY

MANUFACTURE: LIGHTING FIXTURE

PRODUCT: WOODED PLANTER 

- WOOD, WESTERN RED CEDAR
- BODY COLOR DARK BRONZE
- 15” x 16” 13”H

MANUFACTURE: ADAM ALL NATRUAL 
FURNATURE 

PRODUCT:

EXTERIOR ANGLE  METAL 
CANOPY 

- DARK BRONZE FINISH
- WIDTH TO BE VERITY ON FIELD

MANUFACTURE: 
TENNESSEE VALLEY METAL.Inc 
(T.V.M)  

202 GE PATTERSON: ITEMS 



GCI Partnership 
Tom Gattas 
5000 Summer Ave 

Memphis, TN 38122 
vrbbtom@aol.com 
901-270-7017
8.4.2020

Project Division 

Design Assistance 

Tuck Pointing/Masonry 

Exterior Painting 

New Metal Awnings 

Wooden Fence 

Landscaping Boxes 

Window Replacement 

Expansion Joint Repair 

Concrete Patchwork (Sidewalk) 

Lighting 

Pressure Washing 

South City Plan 

202 G. E. Patterson 

Supplier 

BRG3S 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Hobson & Scott 

Notes: Mural with Piano Panel & Design 

Start Completion 
Budget 

Date Date 

$ 2,000 

$ 13,075 

$ 5,578 

$ 14,446 

$ 1,534 

$ 307 

$ 845 

$ 345 

$ 173 

$ 2,200 

$ 1,399 

Subtotal $ 41,902 
9.75% Tax $ 4,085 

$ 41,987 

$ 6,000 

$ 51,987 




